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222 2.22 0.10 0.18 0.39 0.39

519 2.97 0.50 0.88 2.60 2.99

731 2.12 0.40 0.70 1.48 4.47

982 2.51 0.50 0.88 2.20 6.67

1281 2.99 0.40 0.70 2.09 8.76

1494 2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 11.74

1750 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 14.88

1958 2.08 1.80 3.15 6.55 21.43

2268 3.10 0.50 0.88 2.71 24.14

2481 2.13 0.40 0.70 1.49 25.63

2733 2.52 0.40 0.70 1.76 27.40

2988 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 30.08

3249 2.61 0.70 1.23 3.20 33.27

. 3468 2.19 0.30 0.53 1.15 34.42

'3708 2.40 0.20 0.35 0.84 35.26

3964 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 36.16

4217 2.53 0.20 0.35 0.89 37.04

4475 2.58 0.30 0.53 1.35 38.40

4544 0.69 0.10 0.18 0.12 38.52

4619 0.75 3.10 5.43 4.07 42.59

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the /ffiMr day of fyf'Jcfy&ir , 2015 by 

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.


